
Perins Tennis Fixtures, Summer Term 2024 
 

 
 

Date Opponents U13 Boys U15 Boys 
 

U13 Girls 
 

U15 Girls 
 

Fri 26 Apr Oaklands 
 

 A & B, Home, 1500 - 1715  A & B, Home,  1500 - 1715 

Mon 29 Apr St. Swithuns & 
Sherfield 

  A & B, Away, 1500 – 1830  

Tue 7 May 
 

Swanmore A & B, Home, 1515 – 1715    

Fri 10 May 
 

Thornden  A & B, Away, 1450 - 1715  A & B, Away, 1450 

Mon 13 May Brighton Hill 
 

A & B, Away, 1445 - 1730 A & B, Away, 1445 - 1730 A & B, Away, 1445 - 1730  

Fri 17 May 
 

Kings A & B, Soton SC, 1445 - 
1730 

 A & B, Soton SC, 1445 - 
1730 

A & B, Soton SC, 1445 - 
1730 

Mon 20 May Westgate 
 

A & B, Soton SC, 1445 - 
1730 

A & B, Soton SC, 1445 - 
1730 

 A & B, Soton SC, 1445 - 
1730 

Fri 7 Jun Robert Mays 
 

    

Mon 17 Jun 
 

Thornden A & B, Away, 1450 - 1715 A & B, Away, 1450 - 1715   

Tue 18 Jun Thornden 
 

  A & B, Away, 1450 - 1715 A & B, Away, 1450 - 1715 

Tue 25 Jun Edgeborough A & B, Away, 1400 – 1730  A & B, Away, 1400 - 1730  

Thu 27 Jun Robert Mays   A & B, Away, 1420 - 1700 A & B, Away, 1420 - 1700 

Tue 2 Jul Kings  A & B, Home, 1515 – 1715   

Fri 5 Jul Kings A, B & C, Away, 1445 - 
1730 

   

 


